

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.20311/2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1573 OF 2009

JAYANTHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.P. Rajagopal, Adv.
Mr. S.I. Abdul Kalam B. Sha, Adv.
Mr. Murugesan, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for bail, returnable
four weeks hence.

Liberty is given to the learned Advocate-on-Record
for the appellants to inspect the records and file
additional documents, if required.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar