

F  
ITEM NO.106(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1539 OF 2008

SATHYA NARAYANAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH CrI.A.No.1573 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2012 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 11th September, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master